
Pos No Name

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Class 1 Supernationell

Startgrid Omgang 1

Heat 6 OMG1
Pos No. Name
1 104 Janne Eriksson
2 106 Simon Tiger
3 111 Kenneth Konge
4 109 Hans‐Jøran Østreng
5 103 Fredrik Avelin
6 113 Jocke Larsson

Heat 6 OMG1
Heat 6 OMG1
Heat 6 OMG1
Heat 6 OMG1
Heat 6 OMG1
Heat 6 OMG1

Pos No. Name
1 112 Peder T. Jensen
2 114 Joacim Rollving
3 102 Linus Westman
4 107 Pontus Bjuhr
5 105 Per‐Erik Blomkvist
6 115 Terje Bredesen

Heat 7 OMG1

Heat 7 OMG1
Heat 7 OMG1
Heat 7 OMG1
Heat 7 OMG1
Heat 7 OMG1
Heat 7 OMG16 115 Terje Bredesen

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0

Heat 7 OMG1

5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  04.05.2018 20:30



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
102 
109 
103 
113 
105 
107 
106 
104 
112 
114 

Name 
Linus Westman 
Hans-Jøran Østreng 
Fredrik Avelin 
Jocke Larsson 
Per-Erik Blomkvist 
Pontus Bjuhr 
Simon Tiger 
Janne Eriksson 
Peder T. Jensen 
Joacim Rollving 

Entrant 

Hans-Jøran Østreng 

Make 

Toyota Corolla 

BMW E30 

Lexus IS200 

Skoda Fabia RS 2

Volvo S40 

Volvo S40 

Volvo 240 

BMW M 

Volvo 240 

Ford Fiesta 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Piteå MS 

NOR-NMK Trøgstad 

SWE-MSK Hammaren 

SWE-Västerås MS 

SWE-MSK Hammaren 

SWE-Lycksele MK 

SWE-Kalix Motorklubb

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

DEN-Give Auto Sport 

SWE-Västerås MS 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 

Best Tm 
47.527 
48.243 
48.936 
49.028 
49.060 
49.061 
50.117 
50.276 
50.502 
50.687 

Diff 

0.716 
1.409 
1.501 
1.533 
1.534 
2.590 
2.749 
2.975 
3.160 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 

2nd Best 
47.772 
48.243 
48.984 
49.787 
50.380 
49.353 
50.726 
58.345 
55.457 

 

Printed: 05.05.2018 10:10:36 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com / camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rallycross SM Höljes 
Class 1 

Free Practice 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:59:20 

Höljes 1,210 Km 

05.05.2018 10:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(102) Linus Westman 

1 

2 

3 

(109) Hans-Jøran Østreng 

1 

2 

3 

(103) Fredrik Avelin 

1 

2 

3 

(113) Jocke Larsson 

1 

2 

3 

(105) Per-Erik Blomkvist 

1 

2 

3 

(107) Pontus Bjuhr 

1 

2 

3 

(106) Simon Tiger 

1 

2 

3 

(104) Janne Eriksson 

1 

2 

3 

(112) Peder T. Jensen 

1 

2 

3 

(114) Joacim Rollving 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

47.527 

47.772 

48.243 

48.243 

48.936 

48.984 

49.787 

49.028 

49.060 

50.380 

49.061 

49.353 

50.726 

50.117 

50.276 

58.345 

50.502 

55.457 

50.687 

Diff 

+0.245 

+0.048 

+0.759 

+1.320 

+0.292 

+0.609 

+8.069 

+4.955 

Time of Day 

10:07:12.847 

10:08:00.374 

10:08:48.146 

10:00:32.557 

10:01:20.800 

10:02:09.043 

10:07:18.939 

10:08:07.875 

10:08:56.859 

10:00:55.470 

10:01:45.257 

10:02:34.285 

10:07:33.467 

10:08:22.527 

10:09:12.907 

10:00:26.870 

10:01:15.931 

10:02:05.284 

10:07:41.482 

10:08:32.208 

10:09:22.325 

10:07:28.254 

10:08:18.530 

10:09:16.875 

10:00:44.700 

10:01:35.202 

10:02:30.659 

10:01:00.368 

10:01:51.055 

Printed: 05.05.2018 10:10:53 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com / camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rallycross SM Höljes 
Class 1 

Free Practice 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:59:20 

Höljes 1,210 Km 

05.05.2018 10:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
102 
103 
105 
113 
106 
112 
111 

Name 
Linus Westman 
Fredrik Avelin 
Per-Erik Blomkvist 
Jocke Larsson 
Simon Tiger 
Peder T. Jensen 
Kenneth Konge 

Entrant 

Kenneth Konge 

Make 

Toyota Corolla 

Lexus IS200 

Volvo S40 

Skoda Fabia RS 2

Volvo 240 

Volvo 240 

BMW E36 M3 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Piteå MS 

SWE-MSK Hammaren 

SWE-MSK Hammaren 

SWE-Västerås MS 

SWE-Kalix Motorklubb

DEN-Give Auto Sport 

DEN-MNJ 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
5 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
47.302 
47.842 
48.470 
48.562 
49.273 
49.696 
49.726 

Diff 

0.540 
1.168 
1.260 
1.971 
2.394 
2.424 

In Lap 
2 
1 
1 
1 
5 
1 
1 

2nd Best 
47.633 
48.025 
49.287 
48.948 
49.575 
54.402 
54.684 

 

Printed: 05.05.2018 10:46:56 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com / camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rallycross SM Höljes 
Class 1 

Free practice2 

Practice started at 10:23:33 

Höljes 1,210 Km 

05.05.2018 10:30 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(102) Linus Westman 

1 

2 

(103) Fredrik Avelin 

1 

2 

(105) Per-Erik Blomkvist 

1 

2 

(113) Jocke Larsson 

1 

2 

(106) Simon Tiger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(112) Peder T. Jensen 

1 

2 

(111) Kenneth Konge 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

47.633 

47.302 

47.842 

48.025 

48.470 

49.287 

48.562 

48.948 

49.575 

49.729 

18:28.945 

49.685 

49.273 

49.696 

54.402 

49.726 

54.684 

Diff 

+0.331 

+0.183 

+0.817 

+0.386 

+0.302 

+0.456 

+17:39.672 

+0.412 

+4.706 

+4.958 

Time of Day 

10:33:35.276 

10:34:22.578 

10:33:21.358 

10:34:09.383 

10:25:40.323 

10:26:29.610 

10:33:18.087 

10:34:07.035 

10:25:34.670 

10:26:24.399 

10:44:53.344 

10:45:43.029 

10:46:32.302 

10:37:54.268 

10:38:48.670 

10:25:24.524 

10:26:19.208 

Printed: 05.05.2018 10:47:18 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com / camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rallycross SM Höljes 
Class 1 

Free practice2 

Practice started at 10:23:33 

Höljes 1,210 Km 

05.05.2018 10:30 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 
109 
103 
113 
104 
111 
106 

Name 
Hans-Jøran Østreng 
Fredrik Avelin 
Jocke Larsson 
Janne Eriksson 
Kenneth Konge 
Simon Tiger 

Entrant 
Hans-Jøran Østreng 

Kenneth Konge 

Make 
BMW E30 
Lexus IS200 
Skoda Fabia RS 2 
BMW M 
BMW E36 M3 
Volvo 240 

Nat./Club 
SWE-NMK Trøgstad 
SWE-MSK Hammaren 
SWE-Västerås MS 
SWE-Finnskoga MK 
SWE-MNJ 
SWE-Kalix Motorklubb 

Total Tm 
3:19.582 
3:21.675 
3:27.161 
3:30.298 
3:31.973 
1:41.071 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 

Diff 

2.093 
7.579 

10.716 
12.391 

DNF 

Best Tm 
47.455 
48.782 
48.805 
49.593 
49.698 
49.063 

Ø km/h 
87,302 
86,396 
84,108 
82,854 
82,199 
86,197 

 

Margin of Victory 

2.093 

Ø km/h 

87,302 

Best Lap Tm 

47.455 

km/h 

91,792 

Best Lap by 

109 - Hans-Jøran Østreng 

Printed: 05.05.2018 11:40:21 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com / camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rallycross SM Höljes 
Class 1 

Heat 6 OMG1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:35:38 

Höljes 1,210 Km 

05.05.2018 11:30 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
102 
114 
107 
112 
105 

115 

Name 
Linus Westman 
Joacim Rollving 
Pontus Bjuhr 
Peder T. Jensen 
Per-Erik Blomkvist 

Terje Bredesen 

Entrant Make 
Toyota Corolla 
Ford Fiesta 
Volvo S40 
Volvo 240 
Volvo S40 

Volvo 240 

Nat./Club 
SWE-Piteå MS 
SWE-Västerås MS 
SWE-Lycksele MK 
SWE-Give Auto Sport 
SWE-MSK Hammaren 

Kna Solor MS 

Total Tm 
3:21.043 
3:22.173 
3:23.492 
3:24.692 
1:47.430 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 

Diff 

1.130 
2.449 
3.649 

2 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 
47.708 
47.838 
47.796 
48.665 
49.132 

Ø km/h 
86,668 
86,184 
85,625 
85,123 
81,095 

- 

 

Margin of Victory 

1.130 

Ø km/h 

86,668 

Best Lap Tm 

47.708 

km/h 

91,305 

Best Lap by 

102 - Linus Westman 

Printed: 05.05.2018 11:45:31 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com / camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rallycross SM Höljes 
Class 1 

Heat 7 OMG1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:41:46 

Höljes 1,210 Km 

05.05.2018 11:36 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Hans‐Jøran Østreng SWE‐NMK Trøgstad

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Results Omgang 1 Class 1 Supernationell

47 455 148 155 47 9811 109 3 19 582 55 991

page 1 of 2

Hans Jøran Østreng SWE NMK Trøgstad

Hans‐Jøran Østreng BMW E30

Linus Westman SWE‐Piteå MS

0 Toyota Corolla

Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 Lexus IS200

Joacim Rollving SWE‐Västerås MS

0 Ford Fiesta
4

3 103 3:21.675 2.093 52,424 49,241 48,782 51,228 3

47,909 22 102 3:21.043 1.461 53,989

4 114 3:22.173 2.591 57,259 49,087 47,838 47,989

47,455 148,155 47,9811 109 3:19.582 ‐ 55,991

51,437 47,708

0 Ford Fiesta

Pontus Bjuhr SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 Volvo S40

Peder T. Jensen SWE‐Give Auto Sport

0 Volvo 240

Jocke Larsson SWE‐Västerås MS

0 Skoda Fabia RS 2

48,665 49,984 53,370 6

7 113 3:27.161 7.579 55,291 53,989 49,076 48,805 7

6 112 3:24.692 5.110 52,673

5 107 3:23.492 3.910 54,559 47,796 52,688 48,449 5

Janne Eriksson SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 BMW M

Kenneth Konge SWE‐MNJ

Kenneth Konge BMW E36 M3

Per‐Erik Blomkvist SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 Volvo S40

Simon Tiger SWE‐Kalix Motorklubb

49,132 ‐ ‐ 10

DNF 106 DNF 52 008 49 063 13

10 105 1:47.430 2 Laps 58,298

55,518 49,593 50,843 8

9 111 3:31.973 12.391 59,626 50,815 49,698 51,834 9

8 104 3:30.298 10.716 54,344

Simon Tiger SWE Kalix Motorklubb

0 Volvo 240

Terje Bredesen Kna Solor MS

0 Volvo 240

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
‐ ‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DNS 115 DNS ‐ ‐

DNF 106 DNF ‐ 52,008 49,063 ‐ ‐ 13

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 12

‐ ‐ ‐ 00

0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 12

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  05.05.2018 11:46
page 1 of 2



Driver Club

Entrant Car

0 0

Pts.Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Results Omgang 1 Class 1 Supernationell

0 0 0

page 2 of 2

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 12

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 12

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  05.05.2018 11:46
page 2 of 2



Pos No Name

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Class 1 Supernationell

Startgrid Omgang 2

Heat 13 OMG2
Pos No. Name
1 113 Jocke Larsson
2 104 Janne Eriksson
3 111 Kenneth Konge
4 105 Per‐Erik Blomkvist
5 106 Simon Tiger
6 115 Terje Bredesen

Heat 13 OMG2
Heat 13 OMG2
Heat 13 OMG2
Heat 13 OMG2
Heat 13 OMG2
Heat 13 OMG2

Pos No. Name
1 109 Hans‐Jøran Østreng
2 102 Linus Westman
3 103 Fredrik Avelin
4 114 Joacim Rollving
5 107 Pontus Bjuhr
6 112 Peder T. Jensen

Heat 14 OMG2

Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG26 112 Peder T. Jensen

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0

Heat 14 OMG2

5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  05.05.2018 11:47



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
105 
106 
104 
111 
113 

115 

Name 
Per-Erik Blomkvist 
Simon Tiger 
Janne Eriksson 
Kenneth Konge 
Jocke Larsson 

Terje Bredesen 

Entrant 

Kenneth Konge 

Make 
Volvo S40 
Volvo 240 
BMW M 
BMW E36 M3 
Skoda Fabia RS 2 

Volvo 240 

Nat./Club 
SWE-MSK Hammaren 
SWE-Kalix Motorklubb 
SWE-Finnskoga MK 
DEN-MNJ 
SWE-Västerås MS 

NOR-Kna Solor MS 

Total Tm 
3:21.821 
3:22.997 
3:24.904 
3:25.535 
3:26.142 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

1.176 
3.083 
3.714 
4.321 

DNS 

Best Tm 
48.300 
48.329 
49.014 
49.120 
49.088 

Ø km/h 
86,334 
85,834 
85,035 
84,774 
84,524 

- 

 

Margin of Victory 

1.176 

Ø km/h 

86,334 

Best Lap Tm 

48.300 

km/h 

90,186 

Best Lap by 

105 - Per-Erik Blomkvist 

Printed: 05.05.2018 12:58:16 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com / camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rallycross SM Höljes 
Class 1 

Heat 13 OMG2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:54:29 

Höljes 1,210 Km 

05.05.2018 12:30 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
103 
109 
102 
107 
114 
112 

Name 
Fredrik Avelin 
Hans-Jøran Østreng 
Linus Westman 
Pontus Bjuhr 
Joacim Rollving 
Peder T. Jensen 

Entrant 

Hans-Jøran Østreng 

Make 
Lexus IS200 
BMW E30 
Toyota Corolla 
Volvo S40 
Ford Fiesta 
Volvo 240 

Nat./Club 
SWE-MSK Hammaren 
NOR-NMK Trøgstad 
SWE-Piteå MS 
SWE-Lycksele MK 
SWE-Västerås MS 
DEN-Give Auto Sport 

Total Tm 
3:17.829 
3:18.537 
3:19.082 
3:22.325 
3:27.937 
3:28.035 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

0.708 
1.253 
4.496 

10.108 
10.206 

Best Tm 
47.722 
47.657 
47.276 
47.709 
48.528 
49.003 

Ø km/h 
88,076 
87,762 
87,522 
86,119 
83,795 
83,755 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.708 

Ø km/h 

88,076 

Best Lap Tm 

47.276 

km/h 

92,140 

Best Lap by 

102 - Linus Westman 

Printed: 05.05.2018 13:04:25 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com / camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rallycross SM Höljes 
Class 1 

Heat 14 OMG2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:00:43 

Höljes 1,210 Km 

05.05.2018 12:36 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 103 3 17 829 51 217 47 938 47 722

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

50 952 50

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Results Omgang 2 Class 1 Supernationell

page 1 of 2

Fredrik Avelin SWE MSK Hammaren

0 Lexus IS200

Hans‐Jøran Østreng NOR‐NMK Trøgstad

Hans‐Jøran Østreng BMW E30

Linus Westman SWE‐Piteå MS

0 Toyota Corolla

Per‐Erik Blomkvist SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 Volvo S40

1 103 3:17.829 ‐ 51,217 47,938 47,722 50,952 50

2 109 3:18.537 0.708 52,086 47,706 47,657 51,088 45

3 102 3:19.082 1.253 52,623 51,557 47,626 47,276 42

48,829 52,821 404 105 3:21.821 3.992 51,871 48,300
0 Volvo S40

Pontus Bjuhr SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 Volvo S40

Simon Tiger SWE‐Kalix Motorklubb

0 Volvo 240

Janne Eriksson SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 BMW M

5 107 3:22.325 4.496 53,604 52,617 48,395 47,709 39

6 106 3:22.997 5.168 57,040 48,851 48,329 48,777 38

7 104 3:24.904 7.075 53,106 49,014 49,414 53,370 37

Kenneth Konge DEN‐MNJ

Kenneth Konge BMW E36 M3

Jocke Larsson SWE‐Västerås MS

0 Skoda Fabia RS 2

Joacim Rollving SWE‐Västerås MS

0 Ford Fiesta

Peder T. Jensen DEN‐Give Auto Sport

49,367 49,120 36

9 113 3:26.142 8.313 58,649 49,238 49,088

8 111 3:25.535 7.706 53,815 53,233

49,167 35

10 114 3:27.937 10.108 56,468 48,864 48,528 54,077 34

11 112 3 28 035 10 206 58 803 49 003 49 912 50 317 33
Peder T. Jensen DEN Give Auto Sport

0 Volvo 240

Terje Bredesen NOR‐Kna Solor MS

0 Volvo 240

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

11 112 3:28.035 10.206 58,803 49,003 49,912 50,317 33

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

DNS 115 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 12

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0

Drivers included: 12

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  05.05.2018 13:06
page 1 of 2



Driver Club

Entrant Car

0 0
0

Pts.Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Results Omgang 2 Class 1 Supernationell

page 2 of 2

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

00 0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

Drivers included: 12

0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

Drivers included: 12

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  05.05.2018 13:06
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Pos No Name

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Class 1 Supernationell

Startgrid Omgang 3

Heat 20 OMG3
Pos No. Name
1 104 Janne Eriksson
2 111 Kenneth Konge
3 113 Jocke Larsson
4 114 Joacim Rollving
5 112 Peder T. Jensen
6 115 Terje Bredesen

Heat 20 OMG3
Heat 20 OMG3
Heat 20 OMG3
Heat 20 OMG3
Heat 20 OMG3
Heat 20 OMG3

Pos No. Name
1 103 Fredrik Avelin
2 109 Hans‐Jøran Østreng
3 102 Linus Westman
4 105 Per‐Erik Blomkvist
5 107 Pontus Bjuhr
6 106 Simon Tiger

Heat 21 OMG3
Heat 21 OMG3
Heat 21 OMG3
Heat 21 OMG3
Heat 21 OMG3

Heat 21 OMG3

Heat 21 OMG36 106 Simon Tiger

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0

Heat 21 OMG3

5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  05.05.2018 13:07



Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

109 Hans‐Jøran Østreng SWE‐NMK Trøgstad 50 45 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 1 Supernationell

SF1 SF2

1 95

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

0

Final

0

page 1 of 2

Hans Jøran Østreng SWE NMK Trøgstad

109 Hans‐Jøran Østreng BMW E30 3:19.582 3:18.537 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

103 Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren 42 50 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

103 0 Lexus IS200 3:21.675 3:17.829 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

102 Linus Westman SWE‐Piteå MS 45 42 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

102 0 Toyota Corolla 3:21.043 3:19.082 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

107 Pontus Bjuhr SWE‐Lycksele MK 39 39 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

107 0 Volvo S40 3:23 492 3:22 325
04 0

87

78

2 92 0

3

1 95 00

0

0 0

107 0 Volvo S40 3:23.492 3:22.325 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

105 Per‐Erik Blomkvist SWE‐MSK Hammaren 34 40 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

105 0 Volvo S40 1:47.430 3:21.821 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

114 Joacim Rollving SWE‐Västerås MS 40 34 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

114 0 Ford Fiesta 3:22.173 3:27.937 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

104 Janne Eriksson SWE‐Finnskoga MK 36 37 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

104 0 BMW M 3:30.298 3:24.904 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

5 74

7 0

0

6 0

0

0

073

74

113 Jocke Larsson SWE‐Västerås MS 37 35 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

113 0 Skoda Fabia RS 2 3:27.161 3:26.142 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

111 Kenneth Konge SWE‐MNJ 35 36 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

111 Kenneth Konge BMW E36 M3 3:31.973 3:25.535 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

112 Peder T. Jensen SWE‐Give Auto Sport 38 33 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

112 0 Volvo 240 3:24.692 3:28.035 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

106 Simon Tiger SWE‐Kalix Motorklubb 31 38 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0

0

10 71 0

11 69 0

0

9

8

0

0

071

72

106 Simon Tiger SWE Kalix Motorklubb 31 38

106 0 Volvo 240 DNF 3:22.997 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

115 Terje Bredesen Kna Solor MS 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

115 0 Volvo 240 DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

13 0

12 0

0

14 0 0

0

0

0

11 69 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 0 0

0

17 0

16 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

20 0 0

18 0 0

19 0 0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 12

21 0 0

22 0 0

0

0

Drivers included: 12

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  05.05.2018 13:10
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
23 0 0

Final

0

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1 SF2

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 1 Supernationell

page 2 of 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
26 0 00

23 0 0

0

25 0

24 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
29 0

28 0

0

0

0

27 0 0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

31 0 0

0

33 0

32 0

0

0

0

0

30 0 00

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0

0

0

0

0

0

33 0 00

34 0 0

35 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

37 0 0

38 0 0

39 0 00

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
0

0

0

41 0

40 0 0

0

0

0

0

43

42 0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

Drivers included: 12

00

0 044 0

43 0

Drivers included: 12

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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page 2 of 2



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
114 
111 
113 
112 

104 
115 

Name 
Joacim Rollving 
Kenneth Konge 
Jocke Larsson 
Peder T. Jensen 

Janne Eriksson 
Terje Bredesen 

Entrant 

Kenneth Konge 

Make 
Ford Fiesta 
BMW E36 M3 
Skoda Fabia RS 2 
Volvo 240 

BMW M 
Volvo 240 

Nat./Club 
SWE-Västerås MS 
DEN-MNJ 
SWE-Västerås MS 
DEN-Give Auto Sport 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 
NOR-Kna Solor MS 

Total Tm 
3:20.897 
3:21.559 
3:22.797 
3:24.880 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

0.662 
1.900 
3.983 

DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
47.942 
48.657 
48.341 
48.997 

Ø km/h 
86,731 
86,446 
85,918 
85,045 

- 
- 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.662 

Ø km/h 

86,731 

Best Lap Tm 

47.942 

km/h 

90,860 

Best Lap by 

114 - Joacim Rollving 

Printed: 05.05.2018 14:10:00 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com / camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rallycross SM Höljes 
Class 1 

Heat 20 OMG3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:06:18 

Höljes 1,210 Km 

05.05.2018 13:20 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
103 
107 
109 
106 
105 

102 

Name 
Fredrik Avelin 
Pontus Bjuhr 
Hans-Jøran Østreng 
Simon Tiger 
Per-Erik Blomkvist 

Linus Westman 

Entrant 

Hans-Jøran Østreng 

Make 
Lexus IS200 
Volvo S40 
BMW E30 
Volvo 240 
Volvo S40 

Toyota Corolla 

Nat./Club 
SWE-MSK Hammaren 
SWE-Lycksele MK 
NOR-NMK Trøgstad 
SWE-Kalix Motorklubb 
SWE-MSK Hammaren 

SWE-Piteå MS 

Total Tm 
3:19.961 
3:20.438 
3:20.765 
3:21.691 
3:23.398 

50.982 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

1 

Diff 

0.477 
0.804 
1.730 
3.437 

DNF 

Best Tm 
48.243 
48.131 
47.839 
47.801 
48.338 

Ø km/h 
87,137 
86,930 
86,788 
86,390 
85,665 

85,442 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.477 

Ø km/h 

87,137 

Best Lap Tm 

47.801 

km/h 

91,128 

Best Lap by 

106 - Simon Tiger 

Printed: 05.05.2018 14:15:07 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com / camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rallycross SM Höljes 
Class 1 

Heat 21 OMG3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:11:29 

Höljes 1,210 Km 

05.05.2018 13:26 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson

Steward Erik Wahlqvist: Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren

Results Omgang 3 Class 1 Supernationell

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 103 3 19 961 50 545 52 601 48 572

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

48 243 50

page 1 of 2

Fredrik Avelin SWE MSK Hammaren

0 Lexus IS200

Pontus Bjuhr SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 Volvo S40

Hans‐Jøran Østreng NOR‐NMK Trøgstad

Hans‐Jøran Østreng BMW E30

Joacim Rollving SWE‐Västerås MS

0 Ford Fiesta
52,090 47,942 404 114 3:20.897 0.936 52,462 48,403

3 109 3:20.765 0.804 53,517 51,207 47,839 48,202 42

2 107 3:20.438 0.477 55,480 48,218 48,609 48,131 45

1 103 3:19.961 ‐ 50,545 52,601 48,572 48,243 50

0 Ford Fiesta

Kenneth Konge DEN‐MNJ

Kenneth Konge BMW E36 M3

Simon Tiger SWE‐Kalix Motorklubb

0 Volvo 240

Jocke Larsson SWE‐Västerås MS

0 Skoda Fabia RS 2
7 113 3:22.797 2.836 56,495 48,695 49,266 48,341 37

6 106 3:21.691 1.730 53,003 47,801 52,456 48,431 38

5 111 3:21.559 1.598 51,875 48,657 48,788 52,239 39

Per‐Erik Blomkvist SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 Volvo S40

Peder T. Jensen DEN‐Give Auto Sport

0 Volvo 240

Linus Westman SWE‐Piteå MS

0 Toyota Corolla

Terje Bredesen NOR‐Kna Solor MS
DNS 115 DNS 0

DNF 102 DNF ‐ 50,982 ‐ ‐ ‐ 31

49,073 48,338 36

9 112 3:24.880 4.919 57,539 48,997 49,059

8 105 3:23.398 3.437 57,127 48,860

49,285 35

Terje Bredesen NOR Kna Solor MS

0 Volvo 240

Janne Eriksson SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 BMW M

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

DNS 104 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

DNS 115 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 12

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 12

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  05.05.2018 14:15
page 1 of 2



Driver Club

Entrant Car

0 0
0 0 0

Pts.Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Results Omgang 3 Class 1 Supernationell

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

page 2 of 2

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
00 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

Drivers included: 12

0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

Drivers included: 12

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  05.05.2018 14:15
page 2 of 2



Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

103 Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren 42 50 50 ‐ ‐ ‐

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 1 Supernationell

SF1 SF2

1 142

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

16

Final

16

page 1 of 2

Fredrik Avelin SWE MSK Hammaren

103 0 Lexus IS200 3:21.675 3:17.829 3:19.961 ‐ ‐ ‐

109 Hans‐Jøran Østreng SWE‐NMK Trøgstad 50 45 42 ‐ ‐ ‐

109 Hans‐Jøran Østreng BMW E30 3:19.582 3:18.537 3:20.765 ‐ ‐ ‐

107 Pontus Bjuhr SWE‐Lycksele MK 39 39 45 ‐ ‐ ‐

107 0 Volvo S40 3:23.492 3:22.325 3:20.438 ‐ ‐ ‐

102 Linus Westman SWE‐Piteå MS 45 42 31 ‐ ‐ ‐

102 0 Toyota Corolla 3:21 043 3:19 082 DNF
134 13

123

118

2 137 15

3

1 142 1616

15

14 14

102 0 Toyota Corolla 3:21.043 3:19.082 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

114 Joacim Rollving SWE‐Västerås MS 40 34 40 ‐ ‐ ‐

114 0 Ford Fiesta 3:22.173 3:27.937 3:20.897 ‐ ‐ ‐

111 Kenneth Konge SWE‐MNJ 35 36 39 ‐ ‐ ‐

111 Kenneth Konge BMW E36 M3 3:31.973 3:25.535 3:21.559 ‐ ‐ ‐

105 Per‐Erik Blomkvist SWE‐MSK Hammaren 34 40 36 ‐ ‐ ‐

105 0 Volvo S40 1:47.430 3:21.821 3:23.398 ‐ ‐ ‐

5 114

7 10

12

6 11

12

11

10110

110

113 Jocke Larsson SWE‐Västerås MS 37 35 37 ‐ ‐ ‐

113 0 Skoda Fabia RS 2 3:27.161 3:26.142 3:22.797 ‐ ‐ ‐

106 Simon Tiger SWE‐Kalix Motorklubb 31 38 38 ‐ ‐ ‐

106 0 Volvo 240 DNF 3:22.997 3:21.691 ‐ ‐ ‐

112 Peder T. Jensen SWE‐Give Auto Sport 38 33 35 ‐ ‐ ‐

112 0 Volvo 240 3:24.692 3:28.035 3:24.880 ‐ ‐ ‐

104 Janne Eriksson SWE‐Finnskoga MK 36 37 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

7

6

10 106 7

11 73 6

9

9

8

8

9

8107

109

104 Janne Eriksson SWE Finnskoga MK 36 37 0

104 0 BMW M 3:30.298 3:24.904 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

115 Terje Bredesen Kna Solor MS 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

115 0 Volvo 240 DNS DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0

5

6

13 0

12 0

0

14 0 0

5

0

0

11 73 6

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 0 0

0

17 0

16 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

20 0 0

18 0 0

19 0 0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 12

21 0 0

22 0 0

0

0

Drivers included: 12

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
23 0 0

Final

0

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1 SF2

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 1 Supernationell

page 2 of 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
26 0 00

23 0 0

0

25 0

24 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
29 0

28 0

0

0

0

27 0 0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

31 0 0

0

33 0

32 0

0

0

0

0

30 0 00

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0

0

0

0

0

0

33 0 00

34 0 0

35 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

37 0 0

38 0 0

39 0 00

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
0

0

0

41 0

40 0 0

0

0

0

0

43

42 0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

Drivers included: 12

00

0 044 0

43 0

Drivers included: 12
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Semifinal 1

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Class 1 Supernationell

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 103 Fredrik Avelin
2 107 Pontus Bjuhr
3 114 Joacim Rollving
4 105 Per‐Erik Blomkvist
5 106 Simon Tiger
6 104 Janne Eriksson6 104 Janne Eriksson

Pos No Name
1 109 Hans‐Jøran Østreng

Startgrid Semifinal 2

ø Ø g
2 102 Linus Westman
3 111 Kenneth Konge
4 113 Jocke Larsson
5 112 Peder T. Jensen
6 115 Terje Bredesen

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0

Reserve Drivers

4 0 0
5 0 0

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

103 Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren 50,618 47,818 47,863

Pts.

1 4 04 504

Pos No. Total Tm. DiffLaps

6

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Results Semifinal 1 Class 1 Supernationell

5

page 1 of 1

Fredrik Avelin SWE MSK Hammaren , , ,

103 0 Lexus IS200 47,788 50,417 ‐

107 Pontus Bjuhr SWE‐Lycksele MK 51,348 47,839 47,804

107 0 Volvo S40 50,907 47,532 ‐

106 Simon Tiger SWE‐Kalix Motorklubb 52,153 48,190 47,505

106 0 Volvo 240 47,629 51,319 ‐

105 Per‐Erik Blomkvist SWE‐MSK Hammaren 53,125 52,157 49,843

105 0 Volvo S40 47 727 49 731

1 4:04.504 ‐

5

3 4:06.796 2.292 4

6

2 4:05.430 0.926

34 4:12.583 8.079

5

5

5

5
105 0 Volvo S40 47,727 49,731 ‐

104 Janne Eriksson SWE‐Finnskoga MK 57,120 48,669 49,637

104 0 BMW M ‐ ‐ ‐

114 Joacim Rollving SWE‐Västerås MS 54,635 47,924 59,943

114 0 Ford Fiesta ‐ ‐ ‐

2

6 2:42.502 2 Laps

5 2:35.426 2 Laps

13

3

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

102 Linus Westman SWE‐Piteå MS 52,178 47,387 47,599

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 4 05 721 6

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Results Semifinal 2 Class 1 Supernationell

page 1 of 1

Linus Westman SWE Piteå MS , , ,

102 0 Toyota Corolla 47,566 50,991 ‐

113 Jocke Larsson SWE‐Västerås MS 56,216 48,531 48,472

113 0 Skoda Fabia RS 2 49,001 49,150 ‐

111 Kenneth Konge DEN‐MNJ 53,087 48,750 48,715

111 Kenneth Konge BMW E36 M3 48,803 52,546 ‐

112 Peder T. Jensen DEN‐Give Auto Sport 58,057 48,880 49,059

112 0 Volvo 240 50 027 49 488

2 5 4:11.370 5.649 5

1 5 4:05.721 ‐ 6

4 5 4:15.511 9.790 3

3 5 4:11.901 6.180 4

112 0 Volvo 240 50,027 49,488 ‐

109 Hans‐Jøran Østreng NOR‐NMK Trøgstad ‐ ‐ ‐

109 Hans‐Jøran Østreng BMW E30 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
0 0 ‐ ‐ 0

5 0 ‐ ‐ 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 5

0

Drivers included: 5

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Final

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Class 1 Supernationell

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 103 Fredrik Avelin
2 102 Linus Westman
3 107 Pontus Bjuhr
4 113 Jocke Larsson
5 111 Kenneth Konge
6 106 Simon Tiger6 106 Simon Tiger

Pos No. Name

Reserve Drivers

1 105 Per‐Erik Blomkvist
2 112 Peder T. Jensen
3 109 Hans‐Jøran Østreng
4 104 Janne Eriksson
5 114 Joacim Rollving
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik WahlqvistClerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  05.05.2018 15:29

page 1 of 1



Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

102 Linus Westman SWE‐Piteå MS 49,582 47,120 46,841

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Results Final Class 1 Supernationell

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 4 00 673 8

page 1 of 1

Linus Westman SWE Piteå MS , , ,

102 0 Toyota Corolla 46,603 50,527 ‐

103 Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren 50,149 47,240 46,842

103 0 Lexus IS200 50,973 47,594 ‐

111 Kenneth Konge DEN‐MNJ 52,697 48,045 47,480

111 Kenneth Konge BMW E36 M3 48,392 52,474 ‐

113 Jocke Larsson SWE‐Västerås MS 56,755 47,827 47,931

113 0 Skoda Fabia RS 2 48 844 48 901

2 5 4:02.798 2.125 5

1 5 4:00.673 ‐ 8

4 5 4:10.258 9.585 3

3 5 4:09.088 8.415 4

113 0 Skoda Fabia RS 2 48,844 48,901 ‐

107 Pontus Bjuhr SWE‐Lycksele MK 57,702 47,714 47,436

107 0 Volvo S40 47,990 ‐ ‐

106 Simon Tiger SWE‐Kalix Motorklubb 2,923 ‐ ‐

106 0 Volvo 240 ‐ ‐ ‐
6 0 ‐ ‐ 1

5 4 3:20.842 1 Lap 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

102 Linus Westman SWE‐Piteå MS 45 42 31 ‐ 6 8
1 118 13 27

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Final Results Class 1 Supernationell

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1 SF2 Final

page 1 of 2

Linus Westman SWE Piteå MS

102 0 Toyota Corolla 3:21.043 3:19.082 DNF ‐ 4:05.721 4:00.673

103 Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren 42 50 50 6 ‐ 5

103 0 Lexus IS200 3:21.675 3:17.829 3:19.961 4:04.504 ‐ 4:02.798

111 Kenneth Konge SWE‐MNJ 35 36 39 ‐ 4 4

111 Kenneth Konge BMW E36 M3 3:31.973 3:25.535 3:21.559 ‐ 4:11.901 4:09.088

113 Jocke Larsson SWE‐Västerås MS 37 35 37 ‐ 5 3

113 0 Skoda Fabia RS 2 3:27 161 3:26 142 3:22 797 4:11 370 4:10 258
4 109 9 17

1 118 13 27

2 142 16 27

3 110 11 19

113 0 Skoda Fabia RS 2 3:27.161 3:26.142 3:22.797 ‐ 4:11.370 4:10.258

107 Pontus Bjuhr SWE‐Lycksele MK 39 39 45 5 ‐ 2

107 0 Volvo S40 3:23.492 3:22.325 3:20.438 4:05.430 ‐ 3:20.842

106 Simon Tiger SWE‐Kalix Motorklubb 31 38 38 4 ‐ 1

106 0 Volvo 240 DNF 3:22.997 3:21.691 4:06.796 ‐ 0

109 Hans‐Jøran Østreng SWE‐NMK Trøgstad 50 45 42 ‐ 2 ‐

109 Hans‐Jøran Østreng BMW E30 3:19.582 3:18.537 3:20.765 ‐ 0 ‐
7 137 15 17

5 123 14 21

6 107 8 13

114 Joacim Rollving SWE‐Västerås MS 40 34 40 1 ‐ ‐

114 0 Ford Fiesta 3:22.173 3:27.937 3:20.897 2:42.502 ‐ ‐

105 Per‐Erik Blomkvist SWE‐MSK Hammaren 34 40 36 3 ‐ ‐

105 0 Volvo S40 1:47.430 3:21.821 3:23.398 4:12.583 ‐ ‐

112 Peder T. Jensen SWE‐Give Auto Sport 38 33 35 ‐ 3 ‐

112 0 Volvo 240 3:24.692 3:28.035 3:24.880 ‐ 4:15.511 ‐

104 Janne Eriksson SWE‐Finnskoga MK 36 37 0 2 ‐ ‐

10 106 7 10

11 73 6 8

8 114 12 13

9 110 10 13

104 Janne Eriksson SWE Finnskoga MK 36 37 0 2

104 0 BMW M 3:30.298 3:24.904 DNS 2:35.426 ‐ ‐

115 Terje Bredesen Kna Solor MS 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

115 0 Volvo 240 DNS DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

11 73 6 8

12 0 5 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 12

22 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

Drivers included: 12

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

SF2 Final

23 0 0

SM‐Rallycross / Höljes / 5th may 2018

Final Results Class 1 Supernationell

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1

page 2 of 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 0 0 0

26 0 0 0

0

24 0 0 0

23 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 0 0 0

29 0 0 0

27 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 0 0 0

33 0 0 0

30 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 0 0 0

35 0 0 0

36 0 0 0

33 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 0 0 0

38 0 0 0

39 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 0 0 0

40 0 0 0

41 0 0 0

42 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

Drivers included: 12

43 0 0 0

44 0 0 0

Drivers included: 12

Clerk of the course Christer Jönsson Steward Erik Wahlqvist

Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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